AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAC	GE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	$oxedsymbol{ox{oxed}}}}}}}$
0328	03/28/20	023	23SC	000783	N/A	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892430	020	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	06006
SC Chicago Service Center Office of Science - Chicago U.S. Department of Energy 9800 South Cass Avenue Lemont IL 60439			U.S Fern P.O	mi Site Office Department of Energy in Site Office Box 2000 avia IL 60510		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		_
FERMI RESEARCH ALLIANCE, LLC Attn: JOHN MYER FERMI RESEARCH ALLIANCE, LLC PINE ST. AND KIRK RD, MS-213 BATAVIA IL 605105011			x 10/ DE	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 1 ACC 1	0.	
CODE 626399831	FACILITY COD	E	1	1/01/2006		
	11. THIS ITI	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A		ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
	change an offer ance to the solicitalized) NO. 99; ODIFICATION O	already submitted , such of ation and this amendment Net DATED 3/27/	change t, and is Inc 2023	may be made by letter or electronic communic received prior to the opening hour and date sp rease: \$2	ation, provided in the second	7,093.71 NITEM 14.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED I			MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:	n paying of	ice,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• •	DEAD 070 5222_4	OPT	IGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not	_	to sign this document and			"	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: 626399831 UEI: E1EUJL3KLKX5 As provided in paragraph (a) 970.5232-4,OBLIGATION OF FUN amount obligated hereunder i \$8,006,296,523.74, to a tota All other terms and condition Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	of Part DS (DEC s increa l of \$8,	II, Section Peadings, Incl. II, Section 2000) of the sed by \$268,2 274,553,617.4 emain unchange	I, (sub) 257, 45. ged.	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	lly aw from a	total of
			Rob	ert M. Scott		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		03/28/2023

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC02-07CH11359/0328
 PAGE DE-AC02-07CH11359/0328
 OF DE-AC02-07CH11359/0328

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

FERMI RESEARCH ALLIANCE, LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY U		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B) Payment:	(C) (D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment - Direct Payment				
	from U.S. Dept of Treasury				
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2007 to 12/31/2024				
	Add Item 00170 as follows:				
	That reall out to de refront.				
	UNCLASSIFIED				
00170	March 2023 Funding - Appropriated Obligated Amount: \$268,257,093.71				268,257,093.7
	obiligated Amount. 7200,237,053.71				

Financial Plan Number: 99

Allottee: 61 CH - Chicago Operations Office

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY DOE AFP Local Financial Plan Report

Period Name: MAR-23 PO Number: CH11359

Fund Parent: ALL FUNDS

Fiscal Year: 2023

Reporting Entity: Allottee:

Run Prior AFP Report?: N

Report Run Type: FINAL
Prior Financial Plan Run Code: CH11359-98

Changes Only?: N To Date:

Report Output Type: FCDS VERSION 2 Report Output: TEXT

STARS FORMAT - SUMMARY

BUDGET AUTHORITY (BA)

Report Date: 27-MAR-23 16:44

Page: lof 15

		OCTADJ1-23 BEGINNING		
TOTAL AVAILABLE	REVISED	CHANGE	PREVIOUS	UNCOSTED OBLIGATIONS
441,258,494.22	255,742,441.11	127,532,935.78	128,209,505.33	185,516,053.11
192,984,922.71	28,652,757.93	24,403,757.93	4,249,000.00	164,332,164.78
738,857,900.28	263,041,040.00	116,320,400.00	146,720,640.00	475,816,860.28
11,096,552.84	525,090.75	102,870.00	422,220.75	10,571,462.09
1,384,197,870.05	547,961,329.79	268,359,963.71	279,601,366.08	836,236,540.26

* Certification of Funds Availability:

(22-FEB-2023 11:54:30)

Luke Konecny Digitally signed by Luke Konecny Date: 2023.03.27 16:09:05 -05'00'

Category

OPERATING EXPENSES CAPITAL EQUIPMENT CONSTRUCTION REIMBURSABLE WORK GRAND TOTAL: